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1 640 CHAPUIS Jean Pierre VCB 4 superA

2 523 FRASSANITO Jean Claude VCB 4 superA

3 368 PRAT Maurice ECSP 5 superA

1 484 FAUROUX Jean Louis ECDO 4 Ancien

2 425 VALLET Gérard ECOV 5 Ancien

3 385 DIVAY Joël T2D 2 Ancien

1 393 LAVET Jean Luc ECDO 3 superV

2 358 MONIN Thierry CSPC 4 superV

3 353 FREMY Thierry RSM 5 superV clm

4 330 CAVAGNA Claude ECOV 2 superV

1 470 LAMBERT Cédric ECDO 3 Vétéran

2 464 GARDE Sylvain ECOV 2 Vétéran

3 403 ROCFORT Sébastien ASBM 2 Vétéran

1 534 LAMBERT Rémi ECDO 2 Sénior

2 392 MAITRE Julien SDC 1 Sénior

3 377 DERNE Florian VGM 1 Sénior

1 613 MARTIN Melvin ECOV 2 Espoir

2 489 ROCFORT Sophie ASBM 5 Espoir coupe F

3 487 ROLAND Thomas ASBM 1 Espoir clm

4 459 PEILLON Julien ECDO 2 Espoir

5 303 MATHIAS Raphaël VCF 4 Espoir

1 360 GOYFFON Léo ECOV 3 Junior

2 296 VAVRE Corentin VCVV 3 Junior

3 130 LOMBARD Léo RSM 4 Junior

1 665 PEILLON Antoine ECDO 4 Cadet

2 434 DUFOURT Yoann VCB 4 Cadet

3 419 GIBAND Evan VGM 4 Cadet plates

4 295 BARON Fanny BACO 5 Cadet Cadette

5 276 CLOEZ Annia L.S.E 5 Cadet Cadette

6 258 FRIER Baptiste VCB 4 Cadet

1 295 BARON Fanny BACO 5 Cadette

2 276 CLOEZ Annia L.S.E 5 Cadette

3 228 TORRES Adriana L.S.E 5 Cadette

1 558 CLOEZ Matheïs L.S.E 5 Minime G

1 558 GUIGON Rayan VCT 5 Minime G

2 398 VAVRE Baptiste VCVV 5 Minime G

1 180 CONSTANTIN Céleste VCVV 5 Minime F

2 96 DUFRAISE Gladys ASBM 5 Minime F plates

1 489 ROCFORT Sophie ASBM 5 E Feminine

2 210 CHAMPAVIER Laurence ECOV 3 V Feminine

3 109 DUBUS Virginie UCCB 4 S Feminine

Légende : Récompensé

Non récompensé suivant priorité place et non cumul
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COUPE du RHÔNE 2018 Catégorie
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1 184 JACQUES Julien TCT 1 Vétéran

2 126 TRUYE Patrick TCT 2 Vétéran

3 122 INCARDONA Cyril VCB 2 Sénior

1 140 TORDI Michel VCL 3 superV

2 111 DEFFARGES Jérémy CVAC 3 Sénior

3 101 GROS Cedric TSC 3 Sénior

3 101 MARTINON Denis VCL 3 superV

1 216 CHOFFEZ Pascal ECPBSGL 4 Ancien

2 168 VANDERBIEST Philippe SDC 4 superV

3 161 BATTIN Alain VCVB 4 Ancien

1 184 BERNARD Pascal CSPC 5 superV

2 174 GONZALEZ PEREZ Gérard VCL 5 Ancien

3 136 FREMY Thierry RSM 5 superV clm

4 135 CHOMAUD Joël VCB 5 Ancien

1 246 GIBAND Evan VGM 4 Cadet

2 146 MARTIN Rémy VCMB 4 Cadet

3 86 PEILLON Antoine ECDO 4 Cadet coupe

4 52 CLOEZ Annia L.S.E 5 Cadet coupe

5 50 MARQUES Vanessa VGM 5 Cadet plates

6 44 GENTY Fabrice VCVV 4 Cadet

1 82 BARON Fanny BACO 5 Cadette coupe

2 80 MARQUES Vanessa VGM 5 Cadette

3 78 CLOEZ Annia LES 5 Cadette coupe

4 48 TORRES Adriana L.S.E 5 Cadette coupe

1 164 GUIGON Rayan VCT 5 Minime G coupe

2 90 CLOEZ Matheïs L.S.E 5 Minime G coupe

3 60 SANCHEZ Mathieu VGM 5 Minime G

4 26 DUFRAISE Gladys ASBM 5 Minime F plates

5 26 VAVRE Baptiste VCVV 5 Minime G coupe

6 22 LECOUANET Arthur VGM 5 Minime G

1 26 DUFRAISE Gladys ASBM 5 Minime F

2 22 CONSTANTIN Céleste VCVV 5 Minime F coupe

1 43 ROCFORT Sophie ASBM 5 Feminine coupe

2 31 HARNOIS Clémentine ACMV 5 Feminine

3 30 CHAUSSINAND Laure VCF 5 Feminine

4 25 GAGGIO Christelle VGM 4 Feminine

TORRES Adriana L.S.E 5 Cadette

MARQUES Vanessa VGM 5 Cadette

CLOEZ Annia LES 5 Cadette

Légende : Récompensé

Non récompensé suivant priorité place et non cumul
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Challenge des plates 2018 Catégorie
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1 833 ROLAND Thomas ASBM 2 Espoir

2 785 PHILIPPE Francois VCMB 2 superV

3 598 DIVAY Joël T2D 2 Ancien coupe

4 422 COLANTONIO Daniel ECDO 2 superV

1 798 FICHEUX JEROME VTV 3 Vétéran

2 541 BERTRAND Jean Paul CT69 3 Ancien

3 498 PEDRO Duarte T2D 3 superV

1 579 CHAPUIS Jean Pierre VCB 4 Ancien coupe

2 562 DENURRA Louis VCB 4 Ancien

3 436 BELLUT Maxime VGM 4 superV

3 436 TARDY Jérôme VTV 4 Vétéran

1 454 JUILLARD Jacques VCD 5 Super A

2 383 FREMY Thierry RSM 5 superV

3 367 VIOLANO Jean Paul V2C 5 superV

1 454 JUILLARD Jacques VCD 5 Super A clm

2 304 HOFFELINCK Robert ESJC 4 Super A

3 215 PORTAL Daniel VCF 5 Super A

4 177 LEMMET Daniel COBE 5 Super A

1 5325

2 4372

3 3934

Légende : Récompensé

Non récompensé suivant priorité place et non cumul
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Challenge des CLM 2018  

ENTENTE CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE VILLEURBANNE
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ETOILE CYCLISTE DUQUESNE OULLINS

VELO CLUB BRIGNAIS
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1 1546 OVIDE Vincent ESG - 60 ans

2 1424 SAGNIER Laurent VCD - 60 ans

3 1231 GIROD Jérôme RSM - 60 ans

1 375 TRAGGIAI Marie José RSM - 60 ans

1 1447 ROLLAND Alain ACMV + 60 ans

2 1260 FEBVAY François ESG + 60 ans

3 647 VAUTRIN Jean Claude ACMV + 60 ans

1 458 MARMET Maryse ASLC + 60 ans

1 932 BITOUZE Méderic SDC - 60 ans

2 834 BARRIER Stéphane VTT Mirage - 60 ans

3 500 DESSI Jean VTT Mirage - 60 ans

1 360 MOREAU Béatrice ASG - 60 ans

1 147

2 145

3 130

1 41 ROCFORT Sébastien ASBM Vétéran coupe

2 36 PEDRO Duarte T2D superV clm

3 33 PLASSE Serge VCMB superA

4 32 FAUROUX Jean Louis ECDO Ancien coupe

5 31 DIVAY Joël T2D Ancien coupe

5 31 EGUERS Thierry VCF Ancien

5 31 ROCFORT Sophie ASBM Espoir clm

8 30 FRASSANITO Jean Claude VCB superA coupe

8 30 LAMBERT Cédric ECDO Vétéran coupe

10 29 CHAPUIS Jean Pierre VCB superA coupe

10 29 MARTIN Melvin ECOV Espoir coupe

10 29 ROLAND Thomas ASBM Espoir clm

13 28 VALLET Gérard ECOV Ancien coupe

14 29 CHAMBON Damien ECSP Espoir

Légende : Récompensé

Non récompensé suivant priorité place et non cumul
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COUPE DE L'AMITIE ROUTE - VTT
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ROUTE
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ENTENTE SAINT GENOISE

ROUTE

ROUTE

ROUTE
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tsClt

ROUTE

AMICALE SPORTS ET LOISIRS DE CROTTET

VTT

VTT

VTT

VTT

COUPE DES CLUBS CYCLO
ROUE SPORTIVE MEXIMIEUX


